
Department of Sociolog} 
Universit) of Jam mu 

Jammu 

Notice 

No:TO RS/J U/Sod003 
Dated: 4.03.2024 

fntcnirn for the Post of fnvcsligalor in the Projccl 

Under 'franyDi~ciplinary R~carcb Scheme 

1 his 1~ for the infonnation of all 1hc eligible candidates (lisl enclosed) who have applied for 

lhc position of Field Investigator on purely temporary basis for the project titled 

"Manifestation of Stigma in the lived experiences of Trrinfgrnders" in response 10 the notice 

no TDRS/JU/Soc/002, dated 23.02.2024 arc hereby required to appear before the selection 

committee on 61# Marc~,iQH at 11,30 itm io ,~c Office of ,be fro(lramrpf Coprdfpfltor, 

NSS, University of Jam mu (near Department ofDogri, JV). 

The candidates are required to carry their original documents at the time of interview. No 

TA/DA will be paid lo the candidates. 

... 
Hema G'(n:~~ Hj?j~ 

rin,;pal lnvestigato,,11 

Department of Sociology, University of Jam mu 

Mobilf No: 9419182757 

Copy to: 

l. The Office of the Dean Research St~dies for lnfqr,nation. 

2. Co-Pl's (Prof Sarika Manhas, Dep~rtrrient Pf flpmc Science 

Dr. Monika Bhardwaj, the Law School) 



S.No 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

Notice 

Status of the Applicants who hnve applied for the Position of Field Investigator 

Name Department 
Aiiaz Ahmaf Political Science 
Arun Singh Sociology 
Banlka Salaria Sociolo_gy 
Deeksha Sharma law 
Koshal Kumar Socio logy 
Lakshana Gupta Sociology_ and Social Work 
Mohd Tahir Khan 
Pradeep Kumar Sharma 
Samreen Tibb 
Saumya Diwakar 
Sunaiana Sharma 
Vineet Sharma 

!,~~otra 4 h,}'))1 
~;i~cipal Investigator / / 
Department of Sociology 
University of Jammu 

Law 
Law 
Law 

Sociology 
Home Science 

Law 

Institution 
Devi Ahltya Vlshwavldyala, Indore, M.P 

University of Jammu 
University of Jammu 
University of Jammu 
University of Jammu 
University of Jammu 
University of Jammu 
University of Jammu 
University of Jammu 
University of Jam mu 
University of Jam mu 
University of Jammu 

Prof Sarika Manhas 
Co-Principal Investigator 

Department of Home Science 
University of Jammu 

Semester Ellglbllty 
PhD Not eligible 

M.A 1st sem Eligible 
M.A lstSem Eligible 
LLM 1st sem EliRlble 
M.A 1st sem Eligible 

Research Scholar Not eligible 
LLB 1st Sem Not eligible 

LLM 4th Sem EliRible 
LLM 2nd _'Jear EliRlble 
M.A 4th sem EliRible 
M.A 1st sem Eligible 

LLM 2nd year Eligible 

Dr.Monika Bhardwaj 
Co-Principal Investigator 

The Law School 
University of Jammu 
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